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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 05/31/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: Spring Training BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 06/01/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: Spring Training BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 06/02/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: Spring Training BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Fri 06/03/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: Spring Training BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Sat 06/04/2022 10:00 am 1:00 pm BHS Football: Spring Training BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Mon 06/06/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: Spring Training BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Tue 06/07/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: Spring Training BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 06/08/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: Spring Training BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 06/09/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: Spring Training BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144
BHS Soccer Field #1, Lighted

Thu 06/09/2022 4:45 pm 5:15 pm BHS Football: Summer Parent/Player Meeting BHS Fitness Center
Fri 06/10/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: Spring Training BHS Weight Room NEW #145

BHS Weight Room OLD #144
BHS Soccer Field #1, Lighted

Mon 06/20/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys
BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144
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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 06/22/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys

BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Fri 06/24/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys
BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Mon 06/27/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys
BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 06/29/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys
BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Fri 07/01/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys
BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Sat 07/02/2022 12:30 pm 2:30 pm BHS Open Fields: Speed Training BHS Memorial Stadium
Wed 07/06/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys

BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Fri 07/08/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys
BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Sat 07/09/2022 12:30 pm 2:30 pm BHS Open Fields: Speed Training BHS Memorial Stadium
Mon 07/11/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys

BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 07/13/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys
BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144
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Fri 07/15/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys

BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Sat 07/16/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Open Fields: Speed Training BHS Memorial Stadium
Mon 07/18/2022 7:00 am All Day BHS Football Camp @ Eastern Oregon College, La

Grande, OR
Eastern Oregon University

Mon 07/18/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys
BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Tue 07/19/2022 All Day All Day BHS Football Camp @ Eastern Oregon College, La
Grande, OR

Eastern Oregon University

Wed 07/20/2022 All Day All Day BHS Football Camp @ Eastern Oregon College, La
Grande, OR

Eastern Oregon University

Wed 07/20/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys
BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 07/21/2022 All Day All Day BHS Football Camp @ Eastern Oregon College, La
Grande, OR

Eastern Oregon University

Fri 07/22/2022 All Day 9:30 am BHS Football Camp @ Eastern Oregon College, La
Grande, OR

Eastern Oregon University

Fri 07/22/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys
BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Sat 07/23/2022 12:30 pm 2:30 pm BHS Open Fields: Speed Training BHS Memorial Stadium
Mon 07/25/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys

BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 07/27/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys
BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144
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Fri 07/29/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys

BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Sat 07/30/2022 12:30 pm 2:30 pm BHS Open Fields: Speed Training BHS Memorial Stadium
Mon 08/01/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys

BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 08/03/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys
BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Fri 08/05/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys
BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Sat 08/06/2022 12:30 pm 2:30 pm BHS Open Fields: Speed Training BHS Memorial Stadium
Mon 08/08/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys

BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 08/10/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys
BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Fri 08/12/2022 5:30 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football: Summer Practice BHS Locker Room  Boys
BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Sat 08/13/2022 12:30 pm 2:30 pm BHS Open Fields: Speed Training BHS Memorial Stadium
Wed 08/17/2022 8:00 am 5:00 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 08/18/2022 8:00 am 5:00 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144
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Fri 08/19/2022 8:00 am 5:00 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Sat 08/20/2022 8:00 am 5:00 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Weight Room OLD #144
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Memorial Stadium

Mon 08/22/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Tue 08/23/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 08/24/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 08/25/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Fri 08/26/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Mon 08/29/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Tue 08/30/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 08/31/2022 4:30 pm 7:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice (Wed) BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 09/01/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 09/01/2022 5:30 pm 7:00 pm BHS Football-VAR Team Dinner BHS Commons
Fri 09/02/2022 7:00 pm 9:30 pm BHS Football-VAR vs Central Kitsap HS

Non-league Game (Away)
Central Kitsap High School
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Mon 09/05/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Mon 09/05/2022 6:30 pm 9:30 pm BHS Football-JV vs Central Kitsap HS Non-League
Game (Home)

BHS Memorial Stadium

Tue 09/06/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 09/07/2022 4:30 pm 7:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice (Wed) BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 09/08/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 09/08/2022 5:30 pm 7:00 pm BHS Football-VAR Team Dinner BHS Commons
Thu 09/08/2022 6:30 pm 9:30 pm BHS Football-VAR vs Klahowya Non-league Game

(away)
Klahowya Secondary School

Mon 09/12/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Mon 09/12/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm BHS Football-JV vs Klahowya (home) BHS Memorial Stadium
Tue 09/13/2022 9:40 am 10:10 am BHS Fall Athletics Assembly BHS Performing Arts Center/Auditorium
Tue 09/13/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 09/14/2022 4:30 pm 7:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice (Wed) BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 09/15/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 09/15/2022 5:30 pm 7:00 pm BHS Football-VAR Team Dinner BHS Commons
Fri 09/16/2022 6:30 pm 9:00 pm BHS Football-VAR vs Olympic HS (home) BHS Memorial Stadium
Mon 09/19/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Mon 09/19/2022 5:00 pm 7:00 pm BHS Football-JV vs Olympic HS (Away) Olympic High School
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Tue 09/20/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 09/21/2022 4:30 pm 7:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice (Wed) BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 09/22/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 09/22/2022 5:30 pm 7:00 pm BHS Football-VAR Team Dinner BHS Commons
Fri 09/23/2022 6:30 pm 9:00 pm BHS Football-VAR @ Kingston HS (Away) Kingston High School
Mon 09/26/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Tue 09/27/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 09/28/2022 3:00 pm 6:00 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice (Wed) BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 09/29/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 09/29/2022 5:30 pm 7:00 pm BHS Football-VAR Team Dinner BHS Commons
Fri 09/30/2022 6:30 pm 9:00 pm BHS Football-VAR vs North Mason HS (home)

Homecoming Game
BHS Memorial Stadium

Mon 10/03/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Mon 10/03/2022 5:00 pm 7:30 pm BHS Football-JV vs North Mason HS (Away) Hawkins Middle School
Phil Pugh Stadium

Tue 10/04/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 10/05/2022 3:00 pm 6:00 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice (Wed) BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144
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Thu 10/06/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 10/06/2022 5:30 pm 7:00 pm BHS Football-VAR Team Dinner BHS Commons
Fri 10/07/2022 6:30 pm 9:00 pm BHS Football-VAR vs Port Angeles HS (Away) Civic Field
Mon 10/10/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Mon 10/10/2022 5:00 pm 7:00 pm BHS Football-JV vs Port Angeles HS (home) BHS Memorial Stadium
Tue 10/11/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 10/12/2022 3:00 pm 6:00 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice (Wed) BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 10/13/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 10/13/2022 5:30 pm 7:00 pm BHS Football-VAR Team Dinner BHS Commons
Fri 10/14/2022 5:00 pm 6:00 pm BHS Football BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 10/14/2022 7:00 pm 9:30 pm BHS Football-VAR vs North Kitsap (home) BHS Memorial Stadium
Mon 10/17/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Mon 10/17/2022 5:00 pm 7:00 pm BHS Football-JV vs North Kitsap HS (Away) North Kitsap High School
Tue 10/18/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 10/19/2022 3:00 pm 6:00 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice (Wed) BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144
East Bremerton Community Gym

Wed 10/19/2022 5:30 pm 6:15 pm BHS Football-VAR Team Dinner BHS Commons/Multi-Media Room
Thu 10/20/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Sat 10/22/2022 11:15 am 12:00 pm BHS Football Practice VAR (Pre-game) BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Sat 10/22/2022 1:00 pm 3:30 pm BHS Football-VAR vs Bainbridge Island HS (home) BHS Memorial Stadium
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Mon 10/24/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Mon 10/24/2022 5:00 pm 7:30 pm BHS Football-JV vs Bainbridge HS (Away) Bainbridge High School
Tue 10/25/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 10/26/2022 3:00 pm 6:00 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice (Wed) BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 10/26/2022 5:30 pm 7:00 pm BHS Football-VAR Team Dinner BHS Commons/Multi-Media Room
Thu 10/27/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Fri 10/28/2022 7:00 pm 9:30 pm BHS Football-VAR vs Sequim HS (Away) Sequim High School
Mon 10/31/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Mon 10/31/2022 5:00 pm 7:00 pm BHS Football-JV vs Sequim HS (home) BHS Memorial Stadium
Tue 11/01/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium

BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Wed 11/02/2022 3:00 pm 6:00 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice (Wed) BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Thu 11/03/2022 2:30 pm 5:30 pm BHS Football: JV & VAR Practice BHS Memorial Stadium
BHS Weight Room NEW #145
BHS Weight Room OLD #144

Fri 11/04/2022 7:00 pm 9:00 pm BHS Football: VAR WCDIII 2A Playoff Game Fife High School


